ClearFlood – real LED
solution for sports
and area lighting
ClearFlood
ClearFlood is a range of floodlights that lets you choose the exact number of lumens
you need for your application. Designed around state-of-the-art LEDs and
extremely high-efficiency optics, this very competitive solution offers an industry-
leading lux per euro ratio and significant energy savings. The choice of different

mode
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Gear Glow-wire test
Lamp
family
code
Number of
gear units
09028900 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED80 1 unit
09029600 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED100 1 unit
09030200 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED120 1 unit
09031900 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED140 2 units
09032600 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED160 2 units
09033300 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED180 2 units

ClearFlood
3Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Gear Glow-wire test
Lamp
family
code
Number of
gear units
09053100 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED280 2 units
09054800 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED300 2 units
09055500 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED320 2 units
09056200 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED340 2 units
09059300 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED100 1 unit
09060900 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED120 1 unit
09061600 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED140 2 units
09063000 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
EB Temperature 960 °C,
duration 5 s
LED180 2 units

- - LED440 2 units
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
09028900 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU Yes
09029600 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09030200 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09031900 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09032600 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09033300 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09034000 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09035700 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09036400 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09037100 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09038800 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09039500 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09040100 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
09041800 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU S ALU -
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
09043200 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09044900 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09045600 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09046300 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09047000 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09048700 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09049400 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09050000 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09051700 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09052400 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09053100 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09054800 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09055500 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
09056200 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU -
ClearFlood
5Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
09059300 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU -
09060900 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU -
09061600 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU -
09063000 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU -
09067800 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU -
09086900 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU -
09088300 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU -
09090600 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU -

extra wide 60
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
09028900 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU 47 W
09029600 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU S ALU 57 W
09030200 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU S ALU 70 W
09031900 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU S ALU 82 W
09032600 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU S ALU 95 W
09033300 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU S ALU 108 W
09034000 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU S ALU 122 W
09035700 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU S ALU 134 W
09036400 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU S ALU 140 W
09037100 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU S ALU 152 W

09049400 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 122 W
09050000 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 134 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
09051700 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 140 W
09052400 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 152 W
09053100 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 166 W
09054800 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 178 W
09055500 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 192 W
09056200 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 205 W
09059300 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 57 W
09060900 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 70 W
09061600 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 82 W
09063000 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 108 W
09067800 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 152 W
09086900 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 205 W
09088300 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 47 W
09090600 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 70 W
09096800 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 140 W
09100200 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 192 W
09104000 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 57 W
09105700 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 70 W
09865000 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 S ALU PSU 220 W
09866700 BVP650 LED380-4S/740 S ALU PSU 235 W
09867400 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 S ALU PSU 250 W
09868100 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 OFA52 ALU PSU 220 W
ClearFlood
8Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change